W BAKELS

BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

www.bakelssweden.se

NO BAKE

OVERVIEW

No-bake cake mix with coconut and chocolate flavour. Only add water and melted margarine or butter. Use effectively for cake bases etc.

INGREDIENTS

sugar, WHEAT flour, desiccated coconut, vegetable oil (shea, coconut), vegetarian whey powder (MILK), sunflower oil, fat-reduced cocoa powder, wholemeal
WHEAT flour, modified maize starch, raising agents (E500ii, E503), salt

PACKAGING

Code Size Type Palletisation
386655 12,5 kg Bag



W BAKELS

BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kJ)

Energy (kcal)

Fat (g)

of which saturated (g)
Carbohydrate (g)

of which sugars
Protein (g)

Fibre (9)

Salt (g)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

May contain soya.
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STORAGE

SHELF LIFE
Cool. a'nd dry 15-20 °C, max.E.SS% 365 days
humidity, Cool and dry conditions
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CATEGORY

Cake & Sponge Mixes, Dessert mixes

1,
TYPE ALLERGENS
Powder Milk, Gluten (wheat)
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FINISHED PRODUCT
No bake

www.bakelssweden.se

Value
814.00
431.00

13.88
9.41
69.10
43.61
5.63
3.79
0.41


https://www.bakelssweden.se/en/product-category/cake-mix/
https://www.bakelssweden.se/en/product-category/dessert-mixes/
https://www.bakelssweden.se/en/products/?finished-products[]=4640

