



NO BAKE

OVERVIEW

No-bake cake mix with coconut and chocolate flavour. Only add water and melted margarine or butter. Use effectively for cake bases etc.

INGREDIENTS

sugar, WHEAT flour, desiccated coconut, vegetable oil (shea, coconut), vegetarian whey powder (MILK), sunflower oil, fat-reduced cocoa powder, wholemeal WHEAT flour, modified maize starch, raising agents (E500ii, E503), salt

PACKAGING

Code	Size	Туре	Palletisat <mark>ion</mark>
386655	12,5 kg	Bag	





NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Туре	Value
Energy (kJ)	1,814.00
Energy (kcal)	431.00
Fat (g)	13.88
of which saturated (g)	9.41
Carbohydrate (g)	69.10
of which sugars	43.61
Protein (g)	5.63
Fibre (g)	3.79
Salt (g)	0.41

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

May contain soya.









Cool and dry 15-20 °C, max 65% humidity, Cool and dry conditions

365 days

Powder

Milk, Gluten (wheat)



Cake & Sponge Mixes, Dessert mixes



No bake